
Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 6, 2024

Girls 7-8 50 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Stokes, Halle 9.09 Rich

2 Finau, Alcie 9.23 Green Canyon

3 Rowley, Jade 9.35 Green Canyon

4 Weston, Brie 9.83 Rich

5 Wiley, Layla 9.86 Green Canyon

6 Robinson, Halland 9.88 Rich

7 Finau, Aja 10.52 Green Canyon

8 Brandley, Amy 10.68 Green Canyon

9 Robinson, Emmaline 10.87 Rich

10 McMurdie, Ruby 11.53 Green Canyon

11 Pedicini, Sequoia 11.71 Green Canyon

12 Balling, Tessa 12.04 Green Canyon

13 Brandley, Lizzie 12.08 Green Canyon

14 Van Wagoner, Bryn 12.13 Green Canyon

15 Lebaron, Ellie 12.28 Green Canyon

16 Parry, Olivia 12.35 Rich
Girls 7-8 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Stokes, Halle 18.42 Rich

2 Gifford, Journi 18.46 Green Canyon

3 Gifford, Chezny 19.38 Green Canyon

4 Kartchner, Alexis 19.66 Green Canyon

5 Weston, Brie 20.17 Rich

6 Coyle, Gracie 20.41 Smithfield Sabers

7 Hislop, Clara 20.82 Rich

8 Robinson, Holland 21.05 Rich

9 Noorda, Indie 21.38 Rich

10 Owen, Lauren 21.66 Green Canyon

11 Holmes, Dalila 22.13 Rich

12 Brandley, Amy 22.79 Green Canyon

13 Brandley, Lizzie 26.91 Green Canyon

Girls 7-8 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Kartchner, Alexis 42.91 Green Canyon

2 Coyle, Gracie 45.44 Smithfield Sabers

3 Hislop, Clara 46.03 Rich

4 Holmes, Dalila 47.03 Rich

5 Owen, Lauren 47.13 Green Canyon

6 Noorda, Indie 48.00 Rich

7 Brandley, Amy 52.03 Green Canyon

8 Lebaron, Ellie 58.17 Green Canyon

9 Brandley, Lizzie 1:01.96 Green Canyon



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 6, 2024

Girls 7-8 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Wiley, Layla 1:43.1 Green Canyon

2 Call, Sarah 2:05.9 Green Canyon

3 Lebaron, Ellie 2:10.4 Green Canyon

4 Pedicini, Sequoia 2:27.6 Green Canyon

5 Balling, Tessa 2:33.1 Green Canyon

Girls 7-8 800  Meter Run

Place Name Time Program

0 no athletes

Girls 7-8 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Call, Sarah 9:19.1 Green Canyon

Girls 7-8 Standing Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Gifford, Journi 5'9" Green Canyon

2 Kartchner, Alexis 5'8" Green Canyon

3 Rowley, Jade 5'4" Green Canyon

4 Weston, Brie 5'0" Rich

4 Robinson, Holland 5'0" Rich

5 Coyle, Gracie 4'6" Smithfield Sabers

5 Owen, Lauren 4'6" Green Canyon

5 Finau, Aja 4'6" Green Canyon

6 Gifford, Chezny 4'5" Green Canyon

7 Finau, Alcie 4'2" Green Canyon

8 Pedicini, Sequoia 3'10" Green Canyon

8 Robinson, Emmaline 3'10" Rich

9 McMurdie, Ruby 3'4" Green Canyon

10 Van Wagoner, Bryn 2'10" Green Canyon

Girls 7-8 Softball Throw

Place Name Distance Program

1 Gifford, Journi 45'2" Green Canyon

2 Wiley, Layla 33'4" Green Canyon

3 Hislop, Clara 32'8" Rich

4 Noorda, Indie 32'1" Rich

5 Gifford, Chezny 25'9 1/2" Green Canyon

6 McMurdie, Ruby 24'0" Green Canyon

7 Van Wagoner, Bryn 18'9" Green Canyon

Boys 7 - 8 50 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Calder, Chase 9.10 Rich

2 Dorsch, Bridger 9.12 Green Canyon

3 Austin, Matthew 9.13 Green Canyon

4 Swensen, Oliver 9.19 Smithfield Sabers

5 Ballard, Josh 9.26 Green Canyon

6 Reed, Burdette 9.56 Rich

7 Willis, Liam 9.78 Green Canyon



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 6, 2024

Boys 7 - 8 50 Meter cont.

Place Name Time Program

8 Holmes, Deklyn 10.08 Rich

9 Mayen, Ajak 10.16 Smithfield Sabers

10 Wright, Kirby 10.17 Rich

11 Fife, Mason 10.24 Green Canyon

12 Eborn, Eli 10.54 Rich

13 Stringham, Dawson 10.55 Rich

14 Hansen, Noah 10.70 Green Canyon

15 Johnson, Jones 10.77 Green Canyon

16 Brady, Lawson 10.88 Green Canyon

17 Willis, Charlie 11.04 Rich

18 Rowley, Fisher 11.08 Green Canyon

19 Stacey, Lincoln 11.17 Green Canyon

20 Larsen, Kyrone 11.23 Rich

21 Anderson, Jameson 11.64 Green Canyon

22 Call, Jared 11.67 Green Canyon

23 Grange, Jameson 11.80 Green Canyon

24 McKee, Miles 11.84 Rich

25 Mamanakis, Tommy 11.88 Green Canyon

Boys 7-8 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Ballard, Josh 17.89 Green Canyon

2 Calder, Chase 18.01 Rich

3 Dorsch, Bridger 18.16 Green Canyon

4 Austin, Matthew 18.37 Green Canyon

5 Swensen, Oliver 18.59 Smithfield Sabers

6 Reed, Burdette 18.77 Rich

7 Holmes, Deklyn 19.37 Rich

8 Mayen, Ajak 20.49 Smithfield Sabers

9 Larsen, Kyrone 20.73 Rich

10 Wright, Kirby 20.77 Rich

11 Gifford, Brooxe 21.69 Green Canyon

12 Brady, Lawson 22.56 Green Canyon

13 Willis, Charlie 22.58 Rich

14 Rowley, Fisher 22.77 Green Canyon

15 Eborn, Eli 22.80 Rich

16 Stacey, Lincoln 22.97 Green Canyon

17 Johnson, Jones 23.91 Green Canyon

18 McKee, Tynan 24.16 Rich

19 McKee, Miles 24.65 Rich



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 6, 2024

Boys 7-8 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Calder, Chase 39.65 Rich

2 Ballard, Josh 40.51 Green Canyon

3 Stringham, Dawson 48.52 Rich

Anderson, Jameson NT Green Canyon

Larsen, Kyrone NT Rich

Call, Jared NT Green Canyon

Hansen, Kal NT Smithfield Sabers

Flake, Graham NT Green Canyon

Brady, Lawson NT Green Canyon

Willis, Liam No Time Green Canyon

Dorsch, Bridger No Time Green Canyon

Boys 7-8 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Willis, Liam 1:34.1 Green Canyon

2 Hansen, Noah 1:44.8 Green Canyon

3 Stringham, Dawson 1:52.1 Rich

4 Fife, Mason 2:03.9 Green Canyon

5 Flake, Graham 2:23.6 Green Canyon

Boys 7-8 800 Meter

Place Name Time Program

0 no athletes Smithfield Sabers

Boys 7-8 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

0 no athletes Smithfield Sabers

Boys 7-8 Standing Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Reed, Burdette 5'4" Rich

2 Swensen, Oliver 5'2" Smithfield Sabers

2 Eborn, Eli 5'2" Rich

3 Hansen, Kal 5'1" Smithfield Sabers

4 Flake, Graham 4'10" Green Canyon

5 Mayen, Ajak 4'5" Smithfield Sabers

6 Gifford, Brooxe 4'4" Green Canyon

7 McKee, Tynan 3'11" Rich

7 Rowley, Fisher 3'11" Green Canyon

8 Mamanakis, Tommy 3'9" Green Canyon

9 Holmes, Deklyn 3'8" Rich

10 Grange, Jameson 3'6" Green Canyon



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 6, 2024

Boys 7-8 Softball Throw

Place Name Distance Program

1 Hansen, Kal 57'1" Smithfield Sabers

2 Gamel, Brody 54'6" Rich

3 McKee, Tynan 46'3" Rich

4 Wright, Kirby 43'4" Rich

5 Grange, Jameson 43'2 1/2" Green Canyon

6 McKee, Miles 36'9" Rich

7 Fife, Mason 36'11" Green Canyon

8 Gifford, Brooxe 34'6 1/2" Green Canyon

9 Johnson, Jones 30'0" Green Canyon

10 Stacey, Lincoln 35'5 1/2" Green Canyon

Girls 9-10 50 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Parry, Emmie 8.29 Rich

2 Brady, Kora 8.72 Green Canyon

3 Cornia, Stella 8.88 Rich

3 Petersen, Navie 8.88 Green Canyon

4 Howard, Baylee 8.89 Green Canyon

5 McClellan, Maizy 8.90 Green Canyon

6 Farmer, Hadley 9.04 Green Canyon

7 Budge, Madilyn 9.12 Green Canyon

8 Thanadabout, Maeli 9.20 Green Canyon

9 Bjoralt, Kate 9.28 Rich

10 Calder, Josie 9.33 Rich

11 Bleazard, Isla 9.39 Green Canyon

12 Van Wagoner, Lucy 9.93 Green Canyon

12 Rose, Olivia 9.93 Green Canyon

13 Banks, Ashlynn 10.11 Green Canyon

14 Finau, Ahea 10.59 Green Canyon

15 Gunderson, Ava 11.27 Green Canyon

Girls 9 - 10 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Parry, Emmie 16.65 Rich

2 Eborn, Emeline 17.03 Rich

3 Ballard, Morgan 17.10 Green Canyon

4 Bleazard, Isla 17.36 Green Canyon

5 Petersen, Navie 17.96 Green Canyon

6 Campbell, Cayleeame 18.05 Green Canyon

7 Cornia, Stella 18.17 Rich

8 Howard, Baylee 18.60 Green Canyon

9 Budge, Madilyn 18.64 Green Canyon

10 McClellan, Maizy 18.66 Green Canyon

11 Brady, Kora 18.81 Green Canyon

12 Calder, Josie 19.64 Rich

13 Bjoralt, Kate 19.72 Rich

14 Van Wagoner, Lucy 20.32 Green Canyon



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 6, 2024

Girls 9 - 10 100 Meter cont.

Place Name Time Program

15 Rose, Olivia 21.19 Green Canyon

16 Theobald, Harper 22.91 Green Canyon

17 Gunderson, Ava 24.07 Green Canyon

Girls 9 - 10 200 Meter

Place Name Time

1 Parry, Emmie 36.11 Rich

2 Ballard, Morgan 38.66 Green Canyon

3 McClellan, Maizy 39.07 Green Canyon

4 Hansen, Liesl 39.38 Smithfield Sabers

5 Calder, Josie 42.34 Rich

6 Brady, Kora 42.94 Green Canyon

7 Howard, Baylee 43.24 Green Canyon

8 Banks, Ashlynn 45.25 Green Canyon

9 Dorsch, Josephine 46.99 Green Canyon

10 Rose, Olivia 47.69 Green Canyon

11 Theobald, Harper 50.56 Green Canyon

Girls 9 - 10 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Farmer, Hadley 1:21.85 Green Canyon

2 Burke, Brooke 1:25.1 Smithfield Sabers

3 Hansen, Liesl 1:28.4 Smithfield Sabers

4 Howard, Jayda 1:36.4 Green Canyon

5 Dorsch, Josephine 1:43.3 Green Canyon

6 Anderson, Jameson 1:46.2 Green Canyon

7 Theobald, Harper 1:50.1 Green Canyon

8 Finau, Ahea NT Green Canyon

Girls 9 - 10 800 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Burke, Brooke 3:11.5 Smithfield Sabers

2 Campbell, Cayleeame 3:44.9 Green Canyon

3 Thanadabout, Maeli 3:47.9 Green Canyon

Girls 9 - 10 1600 Meter 

Place Name Time

1 Burke, Brooke 7:07.1 Smithfield Sabers

2 Dorsch, Josephine 8:05.6 Green Canyon

Girls 9 - 10 Standing Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Eborn, Emeline 5'8" Rich

2 Bleazard, Isla 5'8" Green Canyon

3 Banks, Ashlynn 5'8" Green Canyon

4 Ballard, Morgan 5'6" Green Canyon

5 Petersen, Navie 5'6" Green Canyon

6 Hansen, Liesl 5'4" Smithfield Sabers

7 Thanadabout, Maeli 5'4" Green Canyon

8 Bjoralt, Kate 5'2" Rich



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 6, 2024

Girls 9 - 10 Standing Long Jump cont.

Place Name Distance Program

Pendleton, Aurora 5'2" Green Canyon

Cornia, Stella 5'0" Rich

Farmer, Hadley 4'8" Green Canyon

Gunderson, Ava 4'6" Green Canyon

Girls 9 - 10 Softball Throw

Place Name Distance Program

1 Eborn, Emeline 86'2 1/2" Rich

2 Pendleton, Aurora 65'3 1/2" Green Canyon

3 Menasco 45'7" Rich

Boys 9 - 10 50 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Jacobs, Josiah 8.03 Green Canyon

2 Rowley, Trent 8.24 Green Canyon

3 Willis, Weston 8.44 Green Canyon

4 Gamel, Mason 8.80 Rich

5 Jolley, Kai 8.90 Rich

6 Brandley, Levi 8.93 Green Canyon

7 Bell, Roman 8.99 Green Canyon

8 Garner, Beau 9.01 Green Canyon

9 Cardon, Drake 9.08 Green Canyon

10 Swensen, Stratford 9.30 Smithfield Sabers

11 Oberg, Gabe 9.34 Green Canyon

12 Gamel, Brody 9.62 Rich

13 Light, Lincoln 9.66 Green Canyon

14 Johnson, Clark 9.70 Green Canyon

14 Johnson, Emmett 9.70 Green Canyon

15 Fawcett, Harland 10.75 Green Canyon

16 McMurdie, Nixon 10.88 Green Canyon

17 Gritton, Joshua 10.94 Green Canyon

Boys 9 - 10 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Parry, Jett 16.05 Rich

2 Mikkelsen, CJ 16.21 Smithfield Sabers

3 Rowley, Trent 16.71 Green Canyon

4 Bradley, Levi 17.01 Green Canyon

5 Gamel, Mason 17.33 Rich

6 Hislop, Drew 17.39 Rich

7 Bell, Roman 18.32 Green Canyon

8 Johnson, Emmett 19.05 Green Canyon

9 Turner, Landen 19.08 Rich

10 McKee, Titus 19.43 Rich

11 Lundgren, Court 19.51 Rich

12 Johnson, Clark 19.79 Green Canyon

13 Smoot, Krew 19.99 Rich

14 Rowley, McKay 20.79 Green Canyon



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 6, 2024

Boys 9 - 10 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Mikkelsen, CJ 33.77 Smithfield Sabers

2 Parry, Jett 34.65 Rich

3 Jacobs, Josiah 34.88 Green Canyon

4 Hislop, Drew 37.87 Rich

5 Turner, Landen 43.47 Rich

6 Lundgren, Court 48.14 Rich

7 Flake, Mclane 50.01 Green Canyon

Boys 9 - 10 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Parry, Jett 1:15.04 Rich

2 Stringham, Dawson 1:21.0 Rich

3 Willis, Weston 1:21.01 Smithfield Sabers

4 Weston, Brady 1:26.2 Rich

5 Brandley, Levi 1:29.6 Green Canyon

6 Gamel, Mason 1:31.1 Rich

7 Garner, Beau 1:34.3 Green Canyon

8 Menasco, Calvin 1:37.2 Rich

9 Johnson, Emmett 1:37.49 Green Canyon

10 Flake, Mclane 1:49.2 Green Canyon

11 Williams, Wren 1:50.2 Green Canyon

12 Gritton, Joshua 1:51.3 Green Canyon

13 Oberg, Gabe 1:53.3 Green Canyon

Boys 9 - 10 800 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Stringham, Dawson 3:10.2 Rich

2 Weston, Brady 3:23.9 Rich

3 Price, Vance 3:31.9 Green Canyon

4 Garner, Beau 3:37.3 Green Canyon

5 Fawcett, Harland 3:37.7 Green Canyon

6 Cardon, Drake 3:43.2 Green Canyon

7 Menasco, Calvin 3:46.2 Rich

8 Rowley, McKay 3:49.1 Green Canyon

Boys 9 - 10 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Willis, Weston 6:45.1 Green Canyon

2 Swenson, Stratford 6:59.5 Smithfield Sabers

3 Menasco, Calvin 7:24.5 Rich

4 Cardon, Drake 7:46.4 Green Canyon

5 Flake, Mclane 8:07.0 Green Canyon

6 Williams, Wren 8:13.0 Green Canyon

7 Lopez, Benjamin 9:10.7 Green Canyon

8 Gritton, Joshua 9:20.6 Green Canyon



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 6, 2024

Boys 9 - 10 Standing Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Swenson, Stratford 6'5" Smithfield Sabers

2 Mikkelsen, CJ 5'10" Smithfield Sabers

2 Johnson, Clark 5'10" Green Canyon

3 Rowley, Trent 5'8" Green Canyon

4 McMurdie, Nixon 5'6" Green Canyon

4 Turner, Landen 5'6" Rich

5 Smoot, Krew 5'5" Rich

6 Bell, Roman 5'2" Green Canyon

7 Gamel, Brody 4'11" Rich

7 Rowley, McKay 4'11" Green Canyon

8 Anderson, Jameson 4'6" Green Canyon

9 McKee, Titus 4'2" Rich

Boys 9 - 10 Softball Throw

Place Name Distance Program

1 Stringham, Coulson 109'7" Rich

2 Gamel, Greyson 90'10" Rich

3 Hislop, Drew 90'7" Rich

4 Weston, Brady 83'3" Rich

5 McKee, Titus 75'7" Rich

6 Smoot, Krew 64'11" Rich

7 Fawcett, Harland 62'1" Green Canyon

8 Heaps, Otto 57'4" Green Canyon

9 Light, Lincoln 53'10" Green Canyon

10 Gritton, Joshua 48'2" Green Canyon

11 Lundgren, Court 45'5" Rich

12 Lopez, Benjamin 43'5" Green Canyon

13 McMurdie, Nixon 42'8" Green Canyon

Girls 11 - 12 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Parry, Ivy 15.23 Rich

2 Washburn, Wendy 16.07 Green Canyon

3 Callister, Kynlee 16.30 Green Canyon

4 Bleazard, Kate 16.32 Green Canyon

5 Mayen, Achol 16.52 Smithfield Sabers

6 Griffiths, Molly 16.82 Smithfield Sabers

7 Wright, Lola 16.85 Rich

8 Kippen, Nola 18.57 Green Canyon

9 Butler, Allie 20.29 Green Canyon

10 McKee, London 20.67 Rich

11 Smith, Kimberly 21.43 Green Canyon

12 Balling, Tessa 24.20 Green Canyon



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 6, 2024

Girls 11 - 12 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Parry, Ivy 31.75 Rich

2 Callister, Kynlee 33.74 Green Canyon

3 Turner, Elyssa 33.90 Rich

4 Bleazard, Kate 35.36 Green Canyon

5 Wright, Lola 35.47 Rich

6 Campbell, Cayleeame 38.62 Green Canyon

Girls 11 - 12 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Parry, Ivy 1:12.5 Rich

2 Turner, Elyssa 1:18.2 Rich

3 Wright, Lola 1:20.9 Rich

4 Barker, Azalea 1:34.0 Green Canyon

5 Menasco, Cecelia 1:42.1 Rich

6 Dickinson, Lilyanna 1:47.25 Green Canyon

Girls 11 - 12 800 Meter

Place Name Time

1 Howard, Jayda 3:26.3 Green Canyon

Girls 11 - 12 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Howard, Jayda 6:50.4 Green Canyon

2 Barker, Azalea 7:43.1 Green Canyon

3 Mamanakis, Lilly 7:49.4 Green Canyon

Girls 11 - 12 Long jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Bleazard, Kate 12'1 1/2" Green Canyon

2 Turner, Elyssa 11'7 1/2" Rich

3 Mayer, Achol 10'0" Smithfield Sabers

4 Kippen, Nola 08'09" Green Canyon

5 McUne, Rylee 08'06" Smithfield Sabers

6 Smith, Kimberly 08'3 1.2" Green Canyon

7 Butler, Allie 06'1/2" Green Canyon

8 McKee, London 05'11" Rich

Girls 11 - 12 Shotput

Place Name Distance Program

1 McUne, Rylee 8'10" Smithfield Sabers

Boys 11 - 12 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Semanoff, Jackson 14.99 Smithfield Sabers

2 Robinson, Briscoe 15.38 Rich

3 Chambers, Isaac 15.85 Smithfield Sabers

4 McClellan, Crew 15.95 Green Canyon

4 Cook, Tyler 15.95 Green Canyon

5 Moldenhauer, Ethan 16.27 Rich

6 Weston, Lee 16.28 Rich

7 Adams, Keaton 16.52 Green Canyon



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 6, 2024

Boys 11 - 12 100 Meter cont.

Place Name Time Program

8 Rose, Connor 16.62 Green Canyon

9 Stoddard, Reed 16.68 Green Canyon

10 Whittaker, Kash 16.77 Green Canyon

11 Gamel, Greyson 17.31 Rich

12 Petersen, Kai 17.34 Green Canyon

13 Nelson, Oliver 17.42 Green Canyon

14 Reed, Dustin 17.47 Rich

15 Rhodes, Oliver 17.83 Green Canyon

16 Macleod, Kason 17.84 Smithfield Sabers

17 Wosnik, Rich 17.95 Green Canyon

18 Francom, Tucker 18.03 Smithfield Sabers

19 Stringham, Bentzen 18.18 Rich

20 Jolley, Kai 18.32 Rich

21 Scott, Holden 18.47 Rich

22 Jaxon, Neilson 18.99 Smithfield Sabers

23 Cornia, Chase 19.84 Rich

24 Hadfield, David 20.06 Green Canyon

25 Egnew, Seth 22.44 Green Canyon

Boys 11 - 12 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Semanoff, Jackson 30.36 Smithfield Sabers

2 McClellan, Crew 33.83 Green Canyon

3 Cook, Tyler 33.93 Green Canyon

4 Moldenhauer, Ethan 34.44 Rich

5 Weston, Lee 34.49 Rich

6 Hansen, Finn 35.19 Smithfield Sabers

7 Rusch, Andrew 35.62 Green Canyon

8 Rose, Connor 36.56 Green Canyon

9 Adams, Keaton 36.79 Green Canyon

10 Stringham, Bentzen 37.24 Rich

11 Wosnik, Rich 37.59 Green Canyon

11 Liljenquist, Boston 37.59 Green Canyon

12 Francom, Tucker 37.66 Smithfield Sabers

13 Egnew, Seth 47.77 Green Canyon

Boys 11 - 12 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Robinson, Briscoe 1:11.4 Rich

2 Whittaker, Kash 1:18.8 Green Canyon

3 Rusch, Andrew 1:19.72 Green Canyon

4 Macleod, Kason 1:20.0 Smithfield Sabers

5 Hansen, Finn 1:22.7 Smithfield Sabers

6 Francom, Tucker 1:27.7 Smithfield Sabers

7 Grange, Talmage 1:43.1 Green Canyon

8 Egnew, Seth 1:50.1 Green Canyon



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 6, 2024

Boys 11 - 12 800 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Robinson, Briscoe 3:01.8 Rich

2 Call, Parker 3:34.3 Green Canyon

3 Nielson, Jaxon 3:37.3 Smithfield Sabers

Boys 11 - 12 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Whittaker, Kash 6:07.5 Green Canyon

2 Griffith, Jaxon 6:08.9 Green Canyon

3 Wilson, Noah 6:49.0 Green Canyon

4 Adams, Keaton 7:18.6 Green Canyon

5 Macleod, Kason 7:19.0 Smithfield Sabers

6 Call, Parker 7:22.0 Green Canyon

7 Jones, Parker 7:23.8 Smithfield Sabers

8 Nielson, Jaxon 7:54.5 Smithfield Sabers

9 Gamel, Greyson 8:00.7 Rich

10 Grange, Talmage 8:10.1 Green Canyon

Boys 11 - 12 Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Cook, Tyler 12'3 1/2" Green Canyon

2 Hansen, Finn 11'3 1.2" Smithfield Sabers

3 Moldenhauer, Ethan 11'1" Rich

4 Stoddard, Reed 11'0" Green Canyon

5 Weston, Lee 10'11 3/4" Rich

6 Reed, Dustin 10'9 1/2" Rich

7 Call, Parker 10'3" Green Canyon

8 Rusch, Andrew 9'9 1/4" Green Canyon

9 Griffith, Jaxon 9'9" Green Canyon

10 Van Wagoner, Owen 9'5" Green Canyon

11 Nelson, Oliver 8'10 1/2" Green Canyon

12 Robinson, Briscoe 8'7" Rich

13 Petersen, Kai 8'5 1/4" Green Canyon

14 Wilson, Noah 8'4 1.2" Green Canyon

15 Rhodes, Oliver 7' 1/2" Green Canyon

16 Wosnik, Rich 7' 1/2" Green Canyon

17 Scott, Holden 7'4" Rich

18 Jolley, Kai 6'7" Rich

19 Cornia, Chase 6'5" Rich

20 Hadfield, David 5'7 3/4" Green Canyon



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 6, 2024

Boys 11 - 12 Shot Put

Place Name Distance Program

1 Semanoff, Jackson 23'0" Smithfield Sabers

2 Stringham, Bentzen 15'6" Rich

3 Jolley, Kai 15'4" Rich

3 Cornia, Chase 15'4" Rich

4 Grange, Talmage 14'2" Green Canyon

5 Scott, Holden 12'10 1/2" Rich

6 Oberg, Gabe 11'8" Green Canyon

Girls 13-15 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Bleazard, Cora 14.46 Green Canyon

2 Nelson, Jayli 14.86 Smithfield Sabers

3 Theobald, Clara 14.99 Green Canyon

4 Reed, Colette 15.36 Rich

5 Morris, Addison 15.67 Green Canyon

6 Scott, Hazelle 15.87 Rich

7 Willis, Eliza 16.07 Green Canyon

8 Robinson, Liberty 16.18 Rich

9 Blake, Brynlee 16.30 Green Canyon

10 England, Lauren 17.17 Green Canyon

11 Stringham, Della 17.59 Rich

Girls 13-15 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Bleazard, Cora 30.61 Green Canyon

2 Nelson, Jayli 31.29 Smithfield Sabers

3 Reed, Colette 31.90 Rich

4 Blake, Brynlee 34.16 Green Canyon

5 LaReaux, Cory 34.67 Green Canyon

6 Willie, Faith 38.06 Green Canyon

7 Burk, Sadie 45.87 Green Canyon

Girls 13-15 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Willie, Faith 1:26 Green Canyon

2 Larsen, Alyssa 1:16.8 Green Canyon

3 Morris, Addison 1:17.3 Green Canyon

4 LaReaux, Cory 1:18.2 Green Canyon

5 Welsh, Jovie 1:19.9 Green Canyon

6 Burk, Sadie 2:00 Green Canyon

Girls 13-15 800 Meter
Place Name Time

1 Larsen, Alyssa 3:07.5 Green Canyon

Girls 13-15 1600 Meter

Place Name Time

1 Larsen, Alyssa 7:20.9 Green Canyon

2 Stringham, Della 7:29.6 Rich

3 Barrington, Annabelle 7:32.2 Green Canyon



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 6, 2024

Girls 13-15 Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Barton, Haddy 12'5 1/2" Smithfield Sabers

2 Wosnik, Britta 11'05" Green Canyon

3 Bleazard, Cora 10'8 1/2" Green Canyon

4 Theobald, Clara 10'07" Green Canyon

5 Peery, Avery 10'5 1/2" Green Canyon

6 Scott, Hazelle 10'0" Rich

7 Barrington, Annabelle 8'10 3/4" Green Canyon

Girls 13-15 Shot Put

Place Name Distance Program

1 Peery, Avery 29'1" Green Canyon

2 Wosnik, Britta 24'7" Green Canyon

3 Scott, Hazelle 23'6" Rich

Boys 13-15 100 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Semanoff, Adam 12.93 Smithfield Sabers

2 Jolley, Dax 13.77 Rich

3 Robinson, Hutson 13.86 Rich

4 Shepherd, Dracen 13.95 Smithfield Sabers

5 O'Mealy, Wyatt 14.11 Rich

6 Mikkelsen, Colt 14.15 Smithfield Sabers

7 McCormick, Brett 14.66 Green Canyon

7 Law, Braxton 14.66 Smithfield Sabers

8 Wakefield, Scotty 15.35 Rich

9 Walker, JD 15.52 Smithfield Sabers

10 Bast, Mason 15.8 Smithfield Sabers

11 Austin, Jackson 16.01 Green Canyon

12 Cheketts, Oliver 16.49 Green Canyon

13 Hadfield, Johnny 16.68 Green Canyon

14 Rose, Carter 16.76 Green Canyon

15 Hansen, Troy 17.18 Green Canyon

15 Keetch, JD 17.18 Rich

16 Smith, Welsey 17.97 Green Canyon

17 Dodson, Finn 1:10.3 Green Canyon

18 Mikkelsen, Cache NT Smithfield Sabers

Boys 13-15 200 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Mikkelsen, Colt 29.56 Smithfield Sabers

2 Bunnell, Cardon 30.22 Green Canyon

3 McCormick, Brett 30.94 Green Canyon

4 Law, Braxton 32.92 Smithfield Sabers

5 Austin, Jackson 33.31 Green Canyon

6 Bast, Mason 34.64 Smithfield Sabers

7 Rose, Carter 35.44 Green Canyon

8 Hansen, Troy 35.93 Green Canyon



Smithfield Recreation

Track Meet - May 6, 2024

Boys 13-15 400 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Jolley, Dax 1:02.7 Rich

2 Bunnell, Cardon 1:04.9 Green Canyon

2 O'Mealy, Wyatt 1:04.9 Rich

3 Law, Braxton 1:07.7 Smithfield Sabers

4 Campbell, Craig 1:10.2 Green Canyon

5 Dodson, Finn 1:10.3 Green Canyon

6 Van Wagoner, Kade 1:13.0 Green Canyon

7 Smith, Welsey 1:18.4 Green Canyon

8 Dye, Caleb 1:27.1 Green Canyon

Boys 13-15 800 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Robinson, Hutson 2:37.02 Rich

2 Jolley, Dax 2:39.7 Rich

3 Chambers, Isaac 2:59.1 Smithfield Sabers

4 Campbell, Craig 2:59.4 Green Canyon

5 Saunders, Grant 3:08.1 Green Canyon

6 Call, Max 3:08.6 Green Canyon

7 Egnew, Nathan 4:02.3 Green Canyon

Boys 13-15 1600 Meter

Place Name Time Program

1 Jolley, Dax 5:32.5 Rich

2 Wakefield, Scotty 6:31.1 Rich

3 Saunders, Grant 6:36.7 Green Canyon

4 Call, Max 6:40.4 Green Canyon

5 Jones, Tyler 6:54.02 Smithfield Sabers

6 Hansen, Ethan 7:15.6 Green Canyon

7 Heywood, Charlie 7:19.3 Green Canyon

8 Smith, Wesley 7:26.2 Green Canyon

9 Dye, Caleb 7:27.4 Green Canyon

10 Egnew, Nathan 7:47.4 Green Canyon

Boys 13-15 Long Jump

Place Name Distance Program

1 Shepherd, Dracen 15'5" Smithfield Sabers

2 McUne, Carson 13'6 1/4" Smithfield Sabers

3 Mikkelsen, Colt 13'0" Smithfield Sabers

4 Walker, JD 12'9 1/4" Smithfield Sabers

5 Wakefield, Scotty 12'3 1/2" Rich

6 Checketts, Oliver 11'09" Green Canyon

7 Dodson, Finn 11'09" Green Canyon

8 Keetch, JD 11'5 1/4" Rich

9 Bast, Mason 11'0 3/4" Smithfield Sabers

10 Hansen, Ethan 11'0" Green Canyon

11 Hansen, Troy 10'2 1/2" Green Canyon

12 Call, Max 09'10" Green Canyon

13 Mikkelsen, Cache 08'9 1/2" Smithfield Sabers



Smithfield Recreation
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Boys 13-15 Long Jump cont.

Place Name Distance Program

14 Anderson, Ezra 08'05" Green Canyon

15 McCulloch, Ian 08'04" Green Canyon

16 Saunders, Grant 07'08" Green Canyon

17 Hadfield, Johnny 06'11" Green Canyon

Boys 13-15 Shot Put

Place Name Distance Program

1 McUne, Carson 30'3" Smithfield Sabers

2 Mikkelsen, Cache 27'2" Smithfield Sabers

3 Dodson, Finn 26'10" Green Canyon

4 Chambers, Isaac 26'2 1/4" Smithfield Sabers

5 Kohler, Theodore 25'0" Green Canyon

6 Kohler, Oliver 24'2 1/2" Green Canyon

7 Resch, Daniel 23'6" Green Canyon

8 Anderson, Ezra 18'7" Green Canyon

9 McCulloch, Ian 14'10 1/4" Green Canyon


